Pot of Yorkshire Tea

Herbal Tea
- Camomile
- Cranberry & Raspberry
- English Breakfast
- Lemon & Ginger
- Earl Grey
- Peppermint
- Green Tea
Small Filter Coffee
Regular Filter Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte
Vanilla Latte

Caramel Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Americano

Flat White
Mocha

Extra coffee shot
Coffee Syrup
Vanilla / Caramel | Hazelnut
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cafetiere for 1
Cafetiere for 2

£2.40
£2.70

£2.10

£2.35
£2.95
£2.95
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£2.70
£3.20
£3.30
£1.00
£0.70

£2.40
£3.10

£2.75
£5.00

Babychino (hot milk with chocolate sprinkles) £1.20

Children’s (small cup with cream & marshmallows) £2.50

Plain (no cream or marshmallows)

Deluxe (with cream & marshmallows)
Orange (with cream & marshmallows)
Caramel (with cream & marshmallows)

Mint (with cream & marshmallows)

Hazelnut (with cream & marshmallows)
Baileys (with cream & marshmallows)

Matcha Tea
Matcha Latte
Add vanilla syrup for £0.70

£3.00
£3.30
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£5.80

£3.30
£3.30

Coca Cola (330ml)
Coke Zero (330ml)
Fanta Lemon (330ml)
Fanta Orange (330ml)
Orange Juice (250ml)
Apple Juice (250ml)
Oasis Summer Fruits
Qasis Citrus Punch

Harrogate Bottled Water - Still (330ml)

£2.10
£2.10
£2.20
£2.20
£2.30
£2.30
£2.70
£2.70
£2.30

Harrogate Bottled Water - Sparkling (330ml) £2.30

Mawson’s Ginger Beer (250ml)

Belvoir Elderflower Lemonade (330ml)
Belvoir Sparkling Mango & Peach (330ml)
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade (330ml)

J20 (275ml)

Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry

Milk

Milkshake with whipped cream & sprinkles

Chocolate or strawberry

Simply Fruity Juice
Orange or apple & blackcurrant

San Miguel 0.0% (330ml)
Beck’s Blue 0.0% (330ml)
Budweiser (30oml)

£2.50
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£3.00

£0.90
£2.25

£2.50

£4.70
£4.70
£5.20

Wensleydale Brewery Gamekeeper Ale 50oml £5.50

Wensleydale Brewery Semerwater Ale sooml £5.50

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0.0% (500ml)£4.70

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (5ooml)

Bulmer’s Cider (500ml)
Magner’s (50oml)
Guinness 0.0% (538ml)
Guinness (500ml)

Choose from our selection of house wine
Sauvignon Blanc / Merlot / Cabernet Rose

Small (125ml)

Medium (175ml)

Large (250ml)

Bottle

Mini Prosecco Bottle (200ml)

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£4.70
£5.90

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00
£20.00

£8.50



