



THE GARDEN ROOMS

AT TENNANTS

TEA & COFFEE

Pot of Yorkshire Tea	£2.40
Herbal Tea	£2.70
- Camomile	
- Cranberry & Raspberry	
- English Breakfast	
- Lemon & Ginger	
- Earl Grey	
- Peppermint	
- Green Tea	
Small Filter Coffee	£2.10
Regular Filter Coffee	£2.35
Cappuccino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Vanilla Latte	£3.60
Caramel Latte	£3.60
Hazelnut Latte	£3.60
Americano	£2.70
Flat White	£3.20
Mocha	£3.30
Extra coffee shot	£1.00
Coffee Syrup	£0.70
Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut	
Espresso	£2.40
Double Espresso	£3.10
Cafetiere for 1	£2.75
Cafetiere for 2	£5.00
Babychino (hot milk with chocolate sprinkles)	£1.20

HOT CHOCOLATE

Children's (small cup with cream & marshmallows)	£2.50
Plain (no cream or marshmallows)	£3.00
Deluxe (with cream & marshmallows)	£3.30
Orange (with cream & marshmallows)	£3.70
Caramel (with cream & marshmallows)	£3.70
Mint (with cream & marshmallows)	£3.70
Hazelnut (with cream & marshmallows)	£3.70
Baileys (with cream & marshmallows)	£5.80

JAPANESE MATCHA

Matcha Tea	£3.30
Matcha Latte	£3.30
<i>Add vanilla syrup for £0.70</i>	

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola (330ml)	£2.10
Coke Zero (330ml)	£2.10
Fanta Lemon (330ml)	£2.20
Fanta Orange (330ml)	£2.20
Orange Juice (250ml)	£2.30
Apple Juice (250ml)	£2.30
Oasis Summer Fruits	£2.70
Oasis Citrus Punch	£2.70
Harrogate Bottled Water - Still (330ml)	£2.30
Harrogate Bottled Water - Sparkling (330ml)	£2.30
Mawson's Ginger Beer (250ml)	£2.50
Belvoir Elderflower Lemonade (330ml)	£2.60
Belvoir Sparkling Mango & Peach (330ml)	£2.60
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade (330ml)	£2.60
J2O (275ml)	£3.00
<i>Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry</i>	
Milk	£0.90
Milkshake with whipped cream & sprinkles	£2.25
<i>Chocolate or strawberry</i>	
Simply Fruity Juice	£2.50
<i>Orange or apple & blackcurrant</i>	

BOTTLED BEER

San Miguel 0.0% (330ml)	£4.70
Beck's Blue 0.0% (330ml)	£4.70
Budweiser (300ml)	£5.20
Wensleydale Brewery Gamekeeper Ale 500ml	£5.50
Wensleydale Brewery Semerwater Ale 500ml	£5.50
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0.0% (500ml)	£4.70
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (500ml)	£5.90
Bulmer's Cider (500ml)	£5.90
Magner's (500ml)	£5.90
Guinness 0.0% (538ml)	£4.70
Guinness (500ml)	£5.90

WINE

*Choose from our selection of house wine
Sauvignon Blanc / Merlot / Cabernet Rose*

Small (125ml)	£5.00
Medium (175ml)	£6.00
Large (250ml)	£7.00
Bottle	£20.00
Mini Prosecco Bottle (200ml)	£8.50